
ALABAMA
BASEBALL
COACHES
ASSOCIATION

Andalusia 
Rehobeth 
Athens Bible
Valley
Bob Jones
Hueytown
Oak Mountain
James Clemens
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Opelika
Robertsdale
Satsuma
Spanish Fort
Hamilton
Dora
Mountain Brook
Thompson 

4A
5A
1A
6A
7A
6A
7A
7A
6A
6A
6A
5A
6A
5A
4A
7A
7A

4.09
4.08
3.98
3.90
3.84
3.80
3.78
3.76
3.71
3.64
3.63
3.59
3.57
3.52
3.48
3.44
3.40

SCHOOL CLASS VARSITY GPA

2019 - 2020 ALABCA High School
All-Academic Teams (3.25+ GPA)



ALABAMA
BASEBALL
COACHES
ASSOCIATION

Satsuma
Valley
Satsuma
Mountain Brook
Rehobeth 
Oak Mountain
Vestavia Hills
Andalusia 
Houston Academy
Vestavia Hills
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Vestavia Hills
Houston Academy
Oak Mountain
Athens Bible
Satsuma
Oak Mountain
James Clemens
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Oak Mountain
Vestavia Hills
Springville
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Valley
Rehobeth 
Athens Bible
Oak Mountain
Rehobeth 
Oak Mountain
Spanish Fort
Rehobeth 
James Clemens
Robertsdale
Montevallo
Oak Mountain
Montevallo
Montevallo
Athens Bible
Mountain Brook
Opelika
Oak Mountain
Valley
Mountain Brook
Robertsdale

5A
6A
5A
7A
5A
7A
7A
4A
3A
7A
6A
7A
3A
7A
1A
5A
7A
7A
6A
7A
7A
5A
6A
6A
5A
1A
7A
5A
7A
6A
5A
7A
6A
4A
7A
4A
4A
1A
7A
6A
7A
6A
7A
6A

Nathan Booth
Will Bush
Connor Thames
Edward  Berry
Parker Anderson 
Jacob Katona
Charlie Hughes
Jacob Cravey 
Joel Beauchamp  
Braden Glenn
John Cade Tunnell 
Jack Hoppenjans
Jacob Beaver 
Cooper Ortega 
Eli Hiebert
Harrison Dial
Luke Smith 
Pierce Plumlee
Clay Smelley 
Grant Sutton 
MJ Newsom 
Gavin Bingham 
Preston Askew 
Daniel Osborne
Parker Perry 
Colten Grey Fortenberry
Stephen Moraski 
Carson Herring 
Jake Rivers 
Keegan Hamp 
Zack Hannah 
Jackson Burchfield
Devin Baron  
Robbie Gallagher
Stone Evers 
Wesley Burdett
Caleb Johnson 
Drake Richter
Harrison Ware
Hunter Weston
Joseph Tolbert 
George Chambley
Harrison Hodges
Brandon Johnson 

4.57
4.56
4.52
4.48
4.45
4.43
4.41
4.40
4.40
4.38
4.38
4.37
4.37
4.36
4.36
4.36
4.36
4.35
4.33
4.31
4.31
4.30
4.30
4.29
4.29
4.25
4.23
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.21
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.18
4.17
4.16
4.16
4.16
4.13
4.12
4.11

SCHOOL CLASS PLAYER VARSITY GPA

2019 - 2020 ALABCA High School
All-Academic First Team (4.00+ GPA) 



ALABAMA
BASEBALL
COACHES
ASSOCIATION

Opelika
Athens Bible
Mountain Brook
Spanish Fort
Robertsdale
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Athens Bible
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Athens Bible
Rehobeth 
Athens Bible
James Clemens
Rehobeth 
Spanish Fort
Athens Bible
Rehobeth 
West Morgan
West Morgan
Dora
Oak Mountain
Dora
Dora
Valley
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
West Morgan
Shades Valley
Shades Valley
Thompson 
Curry
Shades Valley
Wicksburg
Wicksburg
Carroll
Thompson 
Thompson 
Thompson 
Thompson 
Wicksburg
Thompson 
Curry
Shades Valley
Carroll
Thompson 
Thompson 

6A
1A
7A
6A
6A
6A
1A
6A
1A
5A
1A
7A
5A
6A
1A
5A
4A
4A
4A
7A
4A
4A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A
7A
4A
6A
3A
3A
5A
7A
7A
7A
7A
3A
7A
4A
6A
5A
7A
7A

Dozier Smith T
Spencer Blake
Garrett Huddleston
Parker Reimensnyder 
Luke Bezeredi 
Christian Colburn 
Eli Olree
Eli Snelson 
Kacen Pierce
Luke Strickland 
Christopher Waddell
Cory Hagood
Shelton Arroyo 
Trey Fenderson 
Tyler Thrasher
Zach Chandler 
Ashton Owens 
Cameron Stephens 
Cole Chapman
Colton Smith 
Dakota Cobb
James Matta
Jared Bush
Kyle Chastine 
Matthew Parrish 
Aaron Gaines 
Andrew Adams
Andrew Layton
Brodie Naramore
Camden Myers
Carson Brannon
Chris Trua
Coleman Brauer
Gavin Chandler
Hayden Yancey
Jacob Thurber
Jeremiah Holladay
Kade Snell
Landon Crook
Nic Bankston
Stephen Manley
Stinson Draper
Trey Puckett
Tyler Roach

4.11
4.11
4.09
4.09
4.08
4.07
4.07
4.07
4.07
4.05
4.03
4.03
4.03
4.03
4.03
4.01
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

SCHOOL CLASS PLAYER VARSITY GPA

2019 - 2020 ALABCA High School
All-Academic First Team (4.00+ GPA)



Oak Mountain
Ashford
Mountain Brook
Vestavia Hills
Valley
Montevallo 
Robertsdale
Oak Mountain
Athens Bible
Dora  
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Ashford
Oak Mountain
Montevallo 
Spanish Fort
Athens Bible
Spanish Fort
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Hueytown
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Spanish Fort
Spanish Fort
Athens Bible
Montevallo 
Spanish Fort
Spanish Fort
Opelika
Spanish Fort
Dora
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Rehobeth 
Rehobeth 
Spanish Fort
Rehobeth 
James Clemens
Rehobeth 
Curry
Sand Rock
Curry
Wicksburg
Shades Valley 
Carroll  
Wicksburg
Carroll  
Curry
Carroll  
Curry
Thompson 
Shades Valley 
Shades Valley 
Hamilton
Wicksburg
Carroll  

7A
4A
7A
7A
6A
4A
6A
7A
1A
4A
6A
4A
7A
4A
6A
1A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
1A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
5A
5A
6A
5A
7A
5A
4A
2A
4A
3A
6A
5A
3A
5A
4A
5A
4A
7A
6A
6A
5A
3A
5A

Kyle Smith 
Luke Ingram
David Stone
Will Denton
Eli Culpepper
Cody Posey
Tristian Stevens 
Zach Taylor 
Connor Abernathy
Ryan Harris
Max Grogan 
Caleb Smith
Drew Rowland 
Brady Baugh
Caleb Hayles 
Cody Graviett
Phillip Clarke 
Payte Williams 
Ryan Franklin 
Tyler Johnson 
Leighton Yang 
Pierce Hoover 
Ryan Sims
Jay Dreyer
Reese King 
Troy Turner 
Andrew Parr
Jackson Ray 
Logan Fowler
Braeden Brown 
Joseph Equi 
Dustin Roberts 
Hayden Hill 
Logan Plake 
Braden Cobb
Tanner Wells 
Brayden Davis
Cade Ballenger
Cody Dunagan
Cole Alford
Devin Palmer
Evan Peters
Gavin Gomez
Jack Chancey
Jacob Woder
Judson Patterson
Luke Smith
Mac Bowman
Matt Wyatt
Nyon Cathey
Ross Reed
Theron Hawkins
Will Jones

3.99
3.99
3.98
3.97
3.96
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.93
3.93
3.92
3.91
3.91
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.86
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.84
3.83
3.82
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.79
3.79
3.79
3.78
3.78
3.77
3.76
3.76
3.75
3.71

SCHOOL CLASS PLAYER VARSITY GPA

ALABAMA
BASEBALL
COACHES
ASSOCIATION

2019 - 2020 ALABCA High School
All-Academic Second Team (3.75-3.99 GPA)



ALABAMA
BASEBALL
COACHES
ASSOCIATION

Oak Mountain
Mountain Brook
Mountain Brook
Oak Mountain
Ashford
Vestavia Hills
Mountain Brook
Mountain Brook
James Clemens
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
James Clemens
Oak Mountain
Jackson
Dora
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Hillcrest-Tuscaloosa
Spanish Fort
Dora
Dora
Jackson
Spanish Fort
Oak Mountain
Spanish Fort
Spanish Fort
Opelika
Ashford
Opelika
Jackson
Oak Mountain
Oak Mountain
Jackson
Dora
Carroll
Carroll
Curry
Curry
Curry
Hamilton
Shades Valley
Thompson 
Thompson 
Thompson 
Wicksburg
Wicksburg

7A
7A
7A
7A
4A
7A
7A
7A
7A
6A
7A
7A
5A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
4A
4A
5A
6A
7A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
5A
7A
7A
5A
4A
5A
5A
4A
4A
4A
5A
6A
7A
7A
7A
3A
3A

Taylor Bush 
Blake Pugh
Brennan Holden
Cole Burrough 
Conner Saliba
Jackson Hall
Tanner Plummer
Will Baynes
Logan Morris
Landon Clark 
Dillon Acosta
Cole Sester 
Jared Merida 
Brayden Williamson
Cade Atchison 
Caleb Robbins 
Luke Williams 
Cole Morton 
Elijah Pruitt
Ethan Perkins
Jonah Roberts 
Skyler Smith 
Andrew Hunt
Matthew Thompson 
Cam Keshock 
Latrell Gullatte
Colin Still
Avery Bruce
Andy Conerly
Connor Adams 
Davis Gillespie 
Luke Corley 
Tyler Allen
Brody Nation
Charles Dilbeck
Cade Miller
Hunter Bates
Weston Horton
Drake Morris
Jamal Mcghee 
Colt Pilkington
Connor Gregory
Jackson Wade
Reece Martin
Trace Rainey

 

3.73
3.72
3.72
3.72
3.72
3.72
3.72
3.72
3.71
3.71
3.69
3.69
3.65
3.61
3.61
3.61
3.61
3.60
3.60
3.58
3.58
3.58
3.57
3.57
3.55
3.55
3.54
3.52
3.51
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

SCHOOL CLASS PLAYER VARSITY GPA

2019 - 2020 ALABCA High School
All-Academic Third Team (3.50-3.74 GPA)


